
FESTIVAL AT– A– GLANCE 

 
Sunday, March 2 
 2:30 PM St. James Cathedral – Voice - Sacred, Duets 
 6:00 PM St. James Cathedral – Voice - Contemporary 
 
Monday, March 3 
 9:00 AM Manning Elementary School – Speech 
 6:00 PM Athabasca Hall – Musical Theatre 
 
Tuesday, March 4 
`` 9:30 AM Our Lady of Peace Catholic Church - School Choirs 
 1:00 PM St. James Cathedral – Speech 
 6:00 PM Athabasca Hall – Musical Theatre 
  
Wednesday, March 5 
 9:00 AM St. James Cathedral – Speech 
 6:00 PM Athabasca Hall - Musical Theatre  
 
Thursday, March 6 
 9:00 AM St. James Cathedral – Voice - Folk/Classical 
 1:00 PM St. James Cathedral – Voice - Folk/Classical 
 
Sunday, March 9 
 2:30 PM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Sacred, Duets, Family 
 6:30 PM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Movie/TV/Pop 
  
Monday, March 10 
 9:00 AM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Baroque 
 1:00 PM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Classical/Canadian 
  9:00 AM Manning Elementary School – Band, Solo 
  1:00 PM Manning Elementary School – Brass 
  6:00 PM Manning Elementary School – Woodwind 
 
Tuesday, March 11 
 9:00 AM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Concert Class/Classical 
 1:00 PM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Jazz/Ragtime 
 6:30 PM St. James Cathedral – Piano - Classical & Canadian 
  9:00 AM Manning Elementary School – Percussion/Recorder 
  1:00 PM Manning Elementary School – Strings 
 
Wednesday, March 12  
 9:30 AM Georges P. Vanier School, Donnelly – Band 
 
Saturday, March 15 

 7:00 PM Athabasca Hall – GRAND CONCERT 


